
Department

Animal Shelter
Dogs Cats Dogs Cats Dogs Cats Dogs Cats Dogs Cats

Adopted/Rescued/Returned to Owner 43 2 100 0 867 32 1,134 444 817 195
Euthanized 1 1 5 0 41 2 336 396 436 630

Codes Enforcement
In Compliance
Violations
Closed Cases

Fire Department
Total Responses
Responses using Quick Response Vehicles

Litter
Roadside Trash Pounds

Mountain Cove Farms
Total Nights Booked

Planning
Single Family New Home Construction

Public Relations
Media Impressions (stories)
Facebook Followers Added
Facebook Posts
WalkerCountyGA.gov visitor views
Newsletter Subscribers Added

Public Works
Patching/Potholes

Walker Transit
Total Trips no data

no data

2016
no data

2016
162

2016
123

2016
no data

Walker County Departmental Statistics - October 2018

no data
no data
173,745
no data

2016
no data

2016

Yearly Totals

2016

2016
no data

221
no data

October

2016
3,492

September October 2018 2017
160 1,189 no data

81 525673

594392

1,184779

9
2018
114

2017

603428

135

21,319 27,832 399,087265,377

10 26 831 1,469

495

2018
7,940 12,380 123,020

October

438 445

50

83
September

September

4,742

1,738 1,949 17,850 24,938

102,192

September October 2018 2017

September October 20172018

September October
12

40 50

4,215

20172018

5

2017

283

23

354 4,7454,457

2018September October
506

4,429

Monthly Totals (2018) Yearly TotalsYTD Totals

September October

19

35

55

108 130 1,980 4,615

20172018

20172018

September October

315 480

2017

5,345
3,092


