

Walker County Departmental Statistics - October 2018

Department	Monthly Totals (2018)				YTD Totals		Yearly Totals		Yearly Totals	
Animal Shelter	September		October		2018		2017		2016	
	Dogs	Cats	Dogs	Cats	Dogs	Cats	Dogs	Cats	Dogs	Cats
Adopted/Rescued/Returned to Owner	43	2	100	0	867	32	1,134	444	817	195
Euthanized	1	1	5	0	41	2	336	396	436	630
Codes Enforcement	September		October		2018		2017		2016	
In Compliance	283		354		4,457		4,745		no data	
Violations	10		26		831		1,469		221	
Closed Cases	23		5		315		480		no data	
Fire Department	September		October		2018		2017		2016	
Total Responses	495		506		5,345		4,742		3,492	
Responses using Quick Response Vehicles	438		445		4,429		3,092		no data	
Litter	September		October		2018		2017		2016	
Roadside Trash Pounds	7,940		12,380		102,192		123,020		no data	
Mountain Cove Farms	Sonta	mher	Oct	ober	20	18	20	17	1 20	16
Total Nights Booked	September 83		81		673		525		162	
	_								<u> </u>	
Planning	September		October		2018		2017		2016	
Single Family New Home Construction	12		9		114		135		123	
Public Relations	September		October		2018		2017		2016	
Media Impressions (stories)	40		50		428		603		no data	
Facebook Followers Added	108		130		1,980		4,615		no data	
Facebook Posts	50		35		392		594		no data	
WalkerCountyGA.gov visitor views	21,319		27,832		265,377		399,087		173,745	
Newsletter Subscribers Added	19		55		779		1,184		no data	
Public Works	Sente	mber	Oct	ober	20	18	1 20	17	1 20	16
Patching/Potholes	160		1,189		4,215		no data		no data	
<u>.</u>			<u>, </u>		·					
Walker Transit	September		October		2018		2017		2016	
Total Trips	1,738		1,949		17,850		24,938		no data	